3 5/8 x 2-1/2 4 3 7-1/2 6 3/4 4
4 5/8 x 3 8 4 9 7-1/2 3/4 8
6 3/4 x 3-1/2 8 6 11 9-1/2 7/8 8
8 3/4 x 3-1/2 8 8 13-1/2 11-3/4 7/8 8
10 7/8 x 4 12 10 16 14-1/4 1 12
12 7/8 x 4 12 12 19 17 1 12
14 1 x 4-1/4 12 14 21 18-3/4 1-1/8 12
16 1 x 4-1/4 16 16 23-1/2 21-1/4 1-1/8 16
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
STAINLESS STEEL AWWA FLANGE PACK
Code Description
FWWSS304RFPM 3 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS304RFPP 4 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS304RFPU 6 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS304RFPX 8 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS304RFP10 10 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS304RFP12 12 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS304RFP14 14 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS304RFP16 16 304 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFPM 3 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFPP 4 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFPU 6 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFPX 8 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFP10 10 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFP12 12 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFP14 14 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
FWWSS316RFP16 16 316 SS FF 1/8 RR Flg Pkg
Nuts & Bolts Full Face Gasket
Bolt Diam & No. of Bolt Hole No. of
Size Length (in) Bolts ID (in) OD (in) BC (in) Dia (in) Holes
Product Features:
SS Cap Screws
• Conform to ANSI/ASME B18.2.1 (Bolts)
• Conform to ANSI/ASME B18.2.2 (Nuts)
• Threaded in conformance to
ANSI/ASME B1.1
• SS material conform to ASTM F593
Grade 304 & 316
• Complies with AWWA C-110
Gaskets
• Gaskets are made
from synthetic rubber
• 1/8" thick 150#
Full Face Red Rubber
or Neoprene
• Complies with
AWWA C-110
Code Description
FWWSS304NFPM 3 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS304NFPP 4 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS304NFPU 6 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS304NFPX 8 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS304NFP10 10 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS304NFP12 12 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS304NFP14 14 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS304NFP16 16 304 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFPM 3 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFPP 4 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFPU 6 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFPX 8 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFP10 10 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFP12 12 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFP14 14 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
FWWSS316NFP16 16 316 SS FF 1/8 Neop Flg Pkg
© 2007 05/07